
Ružomberok open - 04.09.2021

OPEN oranžová

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 418 Kamieniecki
Maksymilian x 2013 Nowy Targ POL 11:05:00 12:47:00 01:42:00 40 60 60 60 60 280 60 60 50 50 60 280 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 860

2 416 Pavko Jakub 10053537516 2013 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:05:00 12:35:00 01:30:00 60 60 50 60 60 290 50 60 50 50 60 270 50 50 60 60 60 280 0 0 840

3 420 Mázor Matúš 10089786618 2009 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:05:00 12:39:00 01:34:00 40 50 40 60 60 250 50 60 60 50 60 280 60 40 60 50 60 270 0 0 800

4 422 Ponechal Daniel 10107166893 2013 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 11:05:00 12:52:00 01:47:00 60 60 60 40 10 230 60 60 50 40 60 270 60 60 50 50 60 280 0 0 780

5 411 Šoltés Timur 10103881728 2012 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 12:42:00 01:37:00 60 40 60 50 60 270 30 40 50 50 60 230 60 50 50 60 60 280 0 1 779

6 404 Šoška Samuel 10119120327 2013 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 11:05:00 12:19:00 01:14:00 60 50 60 50 60 280 30 50 50 40 60 230 60 50 50 50 60 270 0 2 778

7 412 Tóthová Stela x 2014 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 12:38:00 01:33:00 40 50 40 50 60 240 60 60 50 50 60 280 40 40 50 50 60 240 0 0 760

8 419 Mázor Marek 10089786517 2012 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:05:00 12:38:00 01:33:00 50 50 50 60 60 270 60 40 40 60 20 220 20 60 50 50 60 240 0 0 730

9 406 Mekyš Martin 10103880718 2013 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 12:50:00 01:45:00 50 50 50 60 60 270 60 40 60 40 60 260 30 40 60 10 50 190 0 0 720

10 405 Čibenka Bruno 10104210316 2014 CTK Záriečie SVK 11:05:00 13:05:00 02:00:00 30 40 0 50 60 180 60 40 50 60 60 270 60 40 50 60 50 260 0 0 710

11 408 Karkoszka Tobiáš 10092689140 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 12:40:00 01:35:00 40 50 40 50 60 240 40 50 50 20 60 220 60 50 40 40 60 250 0 1 709

12 414 Guziak Leon Jan x 2013 Nowy Targ POL 11:05:00 13:06:00 02:01:00 20 40 50 50 60 220 50 40 0 50 60 200 20 40 50 50 60 220 0 0 640

13 401 Jaroš Marek x 2013 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 12:28:00 01:23:00 20 20 40 0 60 140 20 30 30 20 60 160 10 30 30 30 60 160 0 0 460

OPEN biela

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 361 Galovičová
Alžbetka 10055633726 2010 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 13:37:00 15:47:00 02:10:00 60 50 40 60 60 270 60 60 60 50 60 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 860

2 362 Korec Tomáš 10097139218 2012 CTK Záriečie SVK 13:37:00 16:01:00 02:24:00 60 60 30 60 60 270 60 50 30 50 20 210 60 60 40 60 60 280 0 0 760

3 356 Pavko Matej 10053537718 2011 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 13:37:00 15:47:00 02:10:00 60 50 30 40 60 240 60 60 20 40 50 230 60 60 30 40 60 250 0 0 720

4 358 Ofúkaný Matúš 10080697314 2012 CTK Záriečie SVK 13:37:00 15:39:00 02:02:00 50 40 40 60 60 250 60 30 30 40 60 220 50 30 20 10 60 170 0 0 640

5 364 Kubík Richard 10092689544 2012 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:37:00 15:42:00 02:05:00 10 30 10 40 50 140 60 60 30 40 60 250 50 60 10 10 60 190 0 0 580

6 365 Fornadeľová Sofia 10092688837 2007 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:37:00 15:33:00 01:56:00 40 30 30 20 60 180 40 20 30 20 60 170 50 30 20 10 60 170 0 0 520



7 363 Mihalco Michal 10094159395 2012 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 13:37:00 15:51:00 02:14:00 60 20 10 40 60 190 50 50 30 0 10 140 40 20 30 10 60 160 0 0 490

8 357 Gembická Melánia 10102321240 2009 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 13:37:00 15:55:00 02:18:00 50 20 10 30 60 170 30 30 10 10 40 120 20 30 30 0 50 130 0 0 420

9 353 Jaroš Damián 10082190306 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:37:00 15:35:00 01:58:00 40 20 0 0 60 120 40 20 10 30 60 160 30 20 20 0 50 120 0 0 400

10 360 Bartek Peter 10095039368 2012 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:37:00 16:00:00 02:23:00 30 20 10 10 60 130 50 20 10 10 40 130 40 20 10 0 60 130 0 0 390

11 366 Valko Adam 101 147 638 15 2010 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:37:00 15:59:00 02:22:00 20 20 0 10 60 110 50 20 0 30 40 140 50 20 10 10 50 140 0 1 389

12 351 Fides Daniel 10089786214 2011 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 13:37:00 15:56:00 02:19:00 30 20 10 10 50 120 40 20 10 0 40 110 40 20 10 10 50 130 0 0 360

13 373 Ponechal Daniel 10107166893 2013 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 13:37:00 15:50:00 02:13:00 10 30 10 0 40 90 20 20 0 0 40 80 40 20 0 10 60 130 0 0 300

14 376 Kamieniecki
Maksymilian x 2013 Nowy Targ POL 13:37:00 16:04:00 02:27:00 20 20 10 0 50 100 20 20 0 0 40 80 40 20 20 0 40 120 0 0 300

15 374 Šoška Samuel 10119120327 2013 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 13:37:00 15:39:00 02:02:00 20 20 10 0 50 100 10 10 10 0 30 60 20 10 0 0 50 80 0 0 240

16 372 Mekyš Martin 10103880718 2013 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:37:00 15:38:00 02:01:00 20 20 0 0 40 80 20 20 0 0 30 70 20 10 10 0 40 80 0 0 230

17 375 Karkoszka Tobiáš 10092689140 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:37:00 15:52:00 02:15:00 10 10 0 0 20 40 10 20 10 0 20 60 10 10 0 0 40 60 0 0 160

OPEN modrá

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 302 Nagy Michal 10053535694 2010 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:05:00 12:40:00 01:35:00 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 900

2 323 Kucová Lea 10060152512 2007 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 12:55:00 01:50:00 60 30 50 30 60 230 50 60 60 50 60 280 50 60 60 50 60 280 0 0 790

3 312 Gembický Timotej 10102321341 2008 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:05:00 13:02:00 01:57:00 30 30 50 40 60 210 50 50 50 30 60 240 50 60 40 10 60 220 0 0 670

4 327 Hubač Adam 10107062015 2008 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 12:42:00 01:37:00 40 10 60 30 40 180 60 10 60 0 60 190 50 50 60 50 60 270 0 0 640

5 301 Horváth Matúš 10060151502 2010 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 14:49:00 03:44:00 50 50 30 20 60 210 40 50 40 0 60 190 50 50 10 0 60 170 0 0 570

6 316 Galovičová Alžbetka 10055633726 2010 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 11:05:00 13:14:00 02:09:00 30 30 10 30 50 150 40 20 30 0 50 140 30 40 30 10 50 160 0 0 450

7 306 Klus Adrián 10092689241 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 13:10:00 02:05:00 30 20 10 0 30 90 30 30 10 30 60 160 40 40 30 20 0 130 0 0 380

8 303 Fenčák Tomáš 10060151195 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 12:54:00 01:49:00 10 10 10 0 0 30 10 0 10 0 10 30 10 10 10 0 0 30 0 0 90

9 317 Fornadeľová Sofia 10092688837 2007 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 12:57:00 01:52:00 10 0 0 0 10 20 10 10 0 0 10 30 10 0 0 10 10 30 0 0 80

10 307 Jaroš Damián 10082190306 2009 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 11:05:00 13:01:00 01:56:00 0 0 10 0 10 20 10 0 0 0 10 20 10 0 10 0 10 30 0 0 70

11 322 Gembická Melánia 10102321240 2009 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:05:00 13:12:00 02:07:00 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 30 0 0 40

12 319 Fides Daniel 10089786214 2011 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 11:05:00 13:02:00 01:57:00 10 0 10 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 1 39



OPEN zelená

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 252 Nagy Marek 10046084074 2007 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 13:35:00 15:52:00 02:17:00 60 50 50 60 60 280 60 60 60 50 60 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 870

2 258 Nagy Michal 10053535694 2010 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 13:35:00 15:32:00 01:57:00 50 60 30 60 40 240 60 20 30 40 60 210 60 60 30 60 60 270 0 0 720

3 255 Kucová Lea 10060152512 2007 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:35:00 15:32:00 01:57:00 0 40 20 40 40 140 0 50 20 40 60 170 40 50 20 50 60 220 0 0 530

4 257 Tóth Viliam 10107317851 2007 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:35:00 15:44:00 02:09:00 0 40 30 20 50 140 0 20 30 50 60 160 0 50 30 50 60 190 0 0 490

5 253 Hubač Adam 10107062015 2008 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:35:00 15:12:00 01:37:00 30 0 0 40 50 120 0 0 0 40 60 100 40 10 0 30 50 130 0 0 350

6 251 Horváth Matúš 10060151502 2010 3al biketrial club
Poprad SVK 13:35:00 15:36:00 02:01:00 10 20 0 20 40 90 0 10 10 30 40 90 0 10 0 10 50 70 0 0 250

7 256 Ofúkaný Peter 10055635948 2008 CTK Záriečie SVK 13:35:00 15:30:00 01:55:00 0 0 0 20 40 60 0 0 0 40 40 80 0 0 0 40 50 90 0 0 230

8 261 Gembický Timotej 10102321341 2008 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 13:35:00 15:49:00 02:14:00 0 0 0 10 50 60 0 0 0 40 40 80 0 0 0 10 40 50 0 0 190

OPEN čierna

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 202 Mudrák Jakub 10046046183 2006 CTK Záriečie SVK 16:08:00 17:54:00 01:46:00 50 50 50 30 60 240 60 50 50 40 60 260 50 60 60 50 60 280 0 0 780

2 201 Nagy Marek 10046084074 2007 NovoCK Lučenec SVK 16:08:00 17:46:00 01:38:00 10 10 30 20 50 120 10 10 30 30 40 120 10 20 40 40 50 160 0 0 400

3 203 Tóth Viliam 10107317851 2007 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 16:08:00 17:49:00 01:41:00 0 0 30 10 20 60 10 20 20 20 30 100 10 20 20 20 40 110 0 0 270

OPEN červená

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 104 Schmidt Tomáš 10092690352 1991 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 16:08:00 15:39:00 -00:29:00 30 50 40 50 50 220 40 50 0 40 60 190 40 50 50 50 40 230 0 0 640

2 105 Pataky Maroš 10061985711 1990 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 16:08:00 17:57:00 01:49:00 40 40 30 30 40 180 40 40 40 30 40 190 30 40 40 30 40 180 0 0 550

3 106 Radoslav Stehura x 1992 Cyklotrial Ružomberok SVK 16:08:00 17:57:00 01:49:00 10 20 20 0 10 60 30 30 30 20 10 120 20 20 40 40 40 160 0 0 340

4 110 Alexa Vladimír 10103880314 1984 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 16:08:00 17:03:00 00:55:00 10 0 0 10 20 40 10 0 0 10 10 30 10 0 0 10 40 60 0 0 130


